Series IZH10
Handheld Electrostatic Meter
CAT.EUS100-69A-UK
Easy-to-use handheld
electrostatic meter
 Rated charge amount range: ±20.0 kV
 Minimum display unit: 0.1kV (±1.0 to ±20.0 kV)
0.01kV (0 to ±0.99 kV)

CE marking
Ground wire, Soft case
How to Order
Series IZH10
Handheld Electrostatic Meter
1
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Display part
Sensor part
S
M
C
2 x ø3.4
600
ø
4.
8
87.5
9
16
.6
7
(7.5)
POWER LIGHT
POWER
Measured Potential           ±20.0kV
BATTERY 1.5V x 2 LR6
G
AUTO POWER-OFF Extension
Press
for 6sec
PEAK / BOTTOM MODE Display
Normal Bottom
POWER POWER
Press! Press!
Peak
MADE IN JAPAN
Extends at
15min
kV
B
E
S
T
 D
E
T
E
C
T
IN
G
 P
O
S
IT
IO
N
 5
0m
m
D
o not apply a strong im
pact on the sensing part.
40
11
0
20
(5)
BEST DETECTING POSITION 50mm
0.
5